
OP NOM & PRENOM
ANNEE 

NAISSANCE
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POINTS 

ATTRIBUES

1 BROUSSE Mathilde 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,2503 0,5

2 DAVID Liv 2012 CA ORSAY 3,2516 0,5

3 ANTONOV Alexandra 2012 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 3,0497 1

4 NAZARKIEWICZ Ayleen 2012 CA ORSAY 3,1812 1

5 BRUAND KANNAS Esther 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,0922 1

6 VOUILLEMET Lea 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,2378 0,5

7 SEYRAT Olivia 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,0557 1

8 LEMB Amina Sarah 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2,5911 1

9 ADORAIS Angelina 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,1546 1

10 RAGUIN Maud 2012 CA ORSAY 3,1072 1

11 MAURIN Melissa 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,3056 0,25

12 SCHNEIDER Lou 2012 CA ORSAY 3,3558 0

13 NGUENE Axel 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,1865 1

14 EL OUARRADI Ambre 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,1297 1

15 STEIBEL Loudwenn 2012 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,3491 0,25

16 VUILLERMOZ Auriane 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 3,2606 0,5

17 LEFEVRE Albane 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,0867 1

18 BENARD Mélina 2011 CA ORSAY 3,5611 0

19 BEN GRIRA Maya 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,1737 0,75

20 LOCATELLI Laura 2011 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,1543 0,75

21 VILLAND Marie 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 3,2609 0,5

22 SEGALEN Emie 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,1163 0,75

23 GUILLOU Léna 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,1133 1

24 CAGNET Lucie 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2,5666 1

25 CHEBLAL Myriam 2010 CO ULIS NATATION 3,2542 0

26 TRINH VAN Eléonore 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,5766 0

27 ANTONELLI Adèle 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 4,2655 0

28 BEN HARIZ Darine 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,5491 1

29 FEKKAR Norya 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,2727 0

30 AZIZI Tasmine 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,1753 0,75

31 IDDIR Lila 2010 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,5708 1

32 MEGGARZI Lina 2010 CO ULIS NATATION 3,4829 0

33 EL KARANFOULI Fatima 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,2367 0,75

34 ROMERO Amandine 2010 VGA ST-MAUR 3,1583 0,5

35 LIM Justine 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2028 0,5

36 FABRIANO Maoni 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,11 1

37 DELORME Pamina 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,5817 0

38 NAJAR Hédile 2012 CO ULIS NATATION 3,3375 0,25

39 DAOUDI Keyssa 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,0643 1

40 D ASSAS Kelya 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,0559 1

41 MOLVAUT Elsa 2011 VGA ST-MAUR 3,2701 0,25

42 MAZARI Sarah 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,1653 1

43 PATRY Lise 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,1116 1

44 LEHERPEUR Elise 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,0344 1

45 VILLENFIN Nina 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,3484 0

46 CHARBONNIER DE PRADA Ainhoa 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,0532 1

47 LANOELLE Milene 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,285 0,25

48 SOUVESTE Toscane 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,071 1

49 CANET Laura 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,2135 0,5

50 SIMONET Célia 2012 CO ULIS NATATION 3,2606 0,5

51 MOITY Léonie 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,0652 1

52 EALET Hannah 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2653 0,5

NASSIH Sara 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE FORFAIT 0

54 AUGUSTIN Joséphine 2012 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,3316 0,25

55 VOLNY Tatyana 2010 CO ULIS NATATION 3,4372 0

56 MOUSSOUNI Thanina 2010 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,5203 1

57 KAROUT CONG-THE Garance 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,375 0,25

58 HAUSCHILD LOPEZ Julia 2012 CA ORSAY 3,4821 0

59 DESRUELLES Constance 2010 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,4931 0

60 CAHAREL Faustine 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,4347 0

61 AYREAULT Marion 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,2872 0,25

62 SOUPÉ Florence 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 2,5647 1

63 RIOT Marion 2010 CA ORSAY 3,1947 0,5

F TOLBA-GUEDJ Ilana 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE FORFAIT 0

65 COSTA WEISS Salomé 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 3,1615 1
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66 MATHIEU Juliette 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,57 0

67 MARVUCIC Juliette 2012 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,3902 0

68 VERGNAUD Apolline 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2859 0,5

69 LEBERON Leonie 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,0511 1

70 LABBADI Léa 2010 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,0037 1

71 AVIGNON Amandine 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,3597 0

72 BLANCO MUNOZ Sydney 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,5002 0

73 HOUTIN BONTEMS Victoria 2011 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 3,3875 0

74 DJERDJAR Sofia 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,4398 1

75 PETNKEU Chloé 2012 CO ULIS NATATION 3,41 0

76 FARON Selena 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 2,5309 1

77 CHARTIER Juliette 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2034 1

78 PAVIUS Mathissia 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,016 1

79 TORRES Sibylle 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,3115 0,25

80 COULONVAL Faustine 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,2191 0,5

81 VALENTE Elsa 2010 VGA ST-MAUR 3,1881 0,5

F PLUCHE FLORES Sarah 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE FORFAIT 0

83 BREVET Pernelle 2012 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,1547 1

84 LE LOUET Zélie 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,1907 1

85 LEPRINCE Héloïse 2012 CA ORSAY 3,3123 0,25

86 DOUVRAIN Louna 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2337 1

87 BEKKAKRIA Dénya 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,4372 0

88 AMARI Clara 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 3,2692 0,5

89 CIORA Heloise 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,1609 0,75

F BEZARD Lisa 2010 VGA ST-MAUR FORFAIT 0

91 GOULT Anaïs 2012 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,5517 0
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1 DJERDJAR Sofia 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,4398 1

2 MOUSSOUNI Thanina 2010 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,5203 1

3 FARON Selena 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 2,5309 1

4 BEN HARIZ Darine 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,5491 1

5 SOUPÉ Florence 2011 STADE FRANÇAIS 2,5647 1

6 CAGNET Lucie 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2,5666 1

7 IDDIR Lila 2010 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,5708 1

8 LEMB Amina Sarah 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2,5911 1

9 LABBADI Léa 2010 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,0037 1

10 PAVIUS Mathissia 2011 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,016 1

11 LEHERPEUR Elise 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,0344 1

12 ANTONOV Alexandra 2012 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 3,0497 1

13 LEBERON Leonie 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,0511 1

14 CHARBONNIER DE PRADA Ainhoa 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,0532 1

15 SEYRAT Olivia 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,0557 1

16 D ASSAS Kelya 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,0559 1

17 DAOUDI Keyssa 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,0643 1

18 MOITY Léonie 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,0652 1

19 SOUVESTE Toscane 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,071 1

20 LEFEVRE Albane 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,0867 1

21 BRUAND KANNAS Esther 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,0922 1

22 RAGUIN Maud 2012 CA ORSAY 3,1072 1

23 FABRIANO Maoni 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,11 1

24 PATRY Lise 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,1116 1

25 GUILLOU Léna 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,1133 1

26 SEGALEN Emie 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,1163 0,75

27 EL OUARRADI Ambre 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,1297 1

28 LOCATELLI Laura 2011 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,1543 0,75

29 ADORAIS Angelina 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,1546 1

30 BREVET Pernelle 2012 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,1547 1

31 ROMERO Amandine 2010 VGA ST-MAUR 3,1583 0,5

32 CIORA Heloise 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,1609 0,75

33 COSTA WEISS Salomé 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 3,1615 1

34 MAZARI Sarah 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 3,1653 1

35 BEN GRIRA Maya 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,1737 0,75

36 AZIZI Tasmine 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,1753 0,75

37 NAZARKIEWICZ Ayleen 2012 CA ORSAY 3,1812 1

38 NGUENE Axel 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,1865 1

39 VALENTE Elsa 2010 VGA ST-MAUR 3,1881 0,5

40 LE LOUET Zélie 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,1907 1

41 RIOT Marion 2010 CA ORSAY 3,1947 0,5

42 LIM Justine 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2028 0,5

43 CHARTIER Juliette 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2034 1

44 CANET Laura 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,2135 0,5

45 COULONVAL Faustine 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,2191 0,5

46 DOUVRAIN Louna 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2337 1

47 EL KARANFOULI Fatima 2012 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 3,2367 0,75

48 VOUILLEMET Lea 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,2378 0,5

49 BROUSSE Mathilde 2012 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,2503 0,5

50 DAVID Liv 2012 CA ORSAY 3,2516 0,5

51 CHEBLAL Myriam 2010 CO ULIS NATATION 3,2542 0

52 VUILLERMOZ Auriane 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 3,2606 0,5

53 SIMONET Célia 2012 CO ULIS NATATION 3,2606 0,5

54 VILLAND Marie 2012 VGA ST-MAUR 3,2609 0,5

55 EALET Hannah 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2653 0,5

56 AMARI Clara 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 3,2692 0,5

57 MOLVAUT Elsa 2011 VGA ST-MAUR 3,2701 0,25

58 FEKKAR Norya 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,2727 0

59 LANOELLE Milene 2011 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 3,285 0,25

60 VERGNAUD Apolline 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,2859 0,5

61 AYREAULT Marion 2011 CO ULIS NATATION 3,2872 0,25

62 MAURIN Melissa 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,3056 0,25

63 TORRES Sibylle 2012 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,3115 0,25

64 LEPRINCE Héloïse 2012 CA ORSAY 3,3123 0,25

65 AUGUSTIN Joséphine 2012 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,3316 0,25

66 NAJAR Hédile 2012 CO ULIS NATATION 3,3375 0,25

RESULTATS NATATION JEUNES
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67 VILLENFIN Nina 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,3484 0

68 STEIBEL Loudwenn 2012 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,3491 0,25

69 SCHNEIDER Lou 2012 CA ORSAY 3,3558 0

70 AVIGNON Amandine 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,3597 0

71 KAROUT CONG-THE Garance 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,375 0,25

72 HOUTIN BONTEMS Victoria 2011 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 3,3875 0

73 MARVUCIC Juliette 2012 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,3902 0

74 PETNKEU Chloé 2012 CO ULIS NATATION 3,41 0

75 CAHAREL Faustine 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,4347 0

76 VOLNY Tatyana 2010 CO ULIS NATATION 3,4372 0

77 BEKKAKRIA Dénya 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,4372 0

78 HAUSCHILD LOPEZ Julia 2012 CA ORSAY 3,4821 0

79 MEGGARZI Lina 2010 CO ULIS NATATION 3,4829 0

80 DESRUELLES Constance 2010 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,4931 0

81 BLANCO MUNOZ Sydney 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 3,5002 0

82 GOULT Anaïs 2012 MOUETTES DE PARIS 3,5517 0

83 BENARD Mélina 2011 CA ORSAY 3,5611 0

84 MATHIEU Juliette 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,57 0

85 TRINH VAN Eléonore 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,5766 0

86 DELORME Pamina 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 3,5817 0

87 ANTONELLI Adèle 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 4,2655 0

F NASSIH Sara 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE FORFAIT 0

F TOLBA-GUEDJ Ilana 2011 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE FORFAIT 0

F PLUCHE FLORES Sarah 2012 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE FORFAIT 0

F BEZARD Lisa 2010 VGA ST-MAUR FORFAIT 0


